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INCOME-WATER SALES
TURN ON/RECONNECTFEES

PERSONNEL EXPENSE

OUTSIDE LABOR

WAGES & SALARIES
INSURANCE-EMPLOYEE
INSURANCE

TOTAL PERSONNEL EXPENSE

GROSS PROFTT (LOSS)

WATER SYSTEM OPERATION
PLANT SUPPLIES
TESTING
TOOLS/EQUI PMENT RENTAL

METER SETS

VEHICLE-GAS & OIL

VEH ICLE-R&M/INS/LICENSE
REPAIR & MAINTENANCE
ELECTRICITY

TOTAL WATER SYSTEM OPERATION

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENDITU RES

ADVERTISI NG/PROMOTION
ANK SEFO/ICE CHARGES

.- OUTSIDE SEFVICES
ADMIN FEES

DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS
LEGAL
INSURANCE-LIABILITY
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
OFFICE
POSTAGE

MISCELLANEOUS
TELEPHONE/UTILITIES
SEMINAR EXPENSE

TOTAL ADMINISTRATIVE EXPEN DITURES

oPERATTNG TNCOME (LOSS)

OTHER REVENUE
RENTS-AM TOWER/BONUS
RENTS-VERIZON TOWER
INCOME-LATE CHARGES
INCOME-INTEREST
INCOME-OTHER
INCOME.WIFAGRANT
RENTS-CENTRALAVE

TOTAL OTHER REVENUT

CAPITAL OUTLAY
iYSTEM RESTRUCTURE

---/;ONTINGENCY

NET INCOME (LOSS)

SEE ACCOUNTANT'S
COMPILATION LETTER

MAYER DOMESTIC WATER IMPR DIST
YTD INCOME STATEMENT, YTD BUDGET, AND VAR]ANCE

9 PERIODS ENDING 313112011
Summarized by Department

YTD ACTUAL
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1 ,590.00

TOTAL INCOME 197,747.41
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YTD BUDGET

187,498.00
0.00
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827.W

4,275.6
1,727.@
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0.00

33,829.00

-

(21,873.@\

63,748.00
7,740.ffi
2,998.00
't,873.00

3n.w
0.00
0.00

76,736.00

36, 126. 00

18,748.@

54,874.00

(6,081.96)

37,7rc.53

9,979.95
1 ,170.00
1,48,2.42

5,506.88
(2e7. 00)

7,875.00
3,850.00

29,5€,7.25

22,3@.74
18,748.00

41 ,057 .74

-

108,381.52

VARIANCE

8,659.41

1,590.00

10,249.41

4,688.00
(2s5.02)
485.26

62.90

4.V|.14
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11,537.58
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108,370.52 (11.00)


